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Mimi Keenan,
Sales Representative

mimikeenan.ca
905.877.8262

Love Living in HaLton HiLLs

SOLD

NE
W

NE
W

COMiNg
SOON:

3 Bedroom
condo on

Robert Lane.

Open House Sat & Sun 2-4 PM
12 Meagan Drive

Open House Sat & Sun 2 - 4 PM
5 Hawks Place

Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630
78 Main Street South, Georgetown

(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

Open HOuse sunday 2-4pm, 24 Henry st GeOrGetOwn

$628,900 A KODAK MOMENT IN THE PARK!
This Exquisite Home, totally renovated by Master
Craftsman & Qualified Professionals offers the Care
Free Living You have been looking for – better than
Condo Living! Located in the Sought After Park
District, just a short stroll to the Olde Downtown Core
offering quaint Eateries & Boutiques, Farmers’ Market,
Theatre & GO Train. Superb Updates Incl Gourmet
Kitchen, Hardwood Floors, Spa Like Baths, Pot Lights,
Wainscotting, Finished Basement & so much More!

Open HOuse sunday 2-4pm, 7 parkview Blvd GeOrGetOwn

$779,000 BIGGER THAN IT LOOKS IN ENVIABLE PARK AREA!
This welcoming Home is found Just around Corner from
North Halton Golf Club, down the Street from Fairgrounds
& a pretty Walk to Downtown Core w/Theatre, Library,
Parks, Farmers’ Market, charming Shops & Restaurants.
Impressive Addition provides Additional Space You & Your
Family have been looking for providing King sized Master
Retreat w/Ensuite & Walkin Closet, Cozy Fam Rm w/
woodburning F/P & Walkout to Huge Private Yard. Notable
Features incl Hdwd Flrs, Crown Mouldings, Renovated Kit,
1 1/2 Car Garage & loads of Parking.

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
Independently owned and operated.

Liz Crighton Sales Representative

www.LizCrighton.comliz@lizcrighton.com
519-833-9911 • Toll Free: 1(800) 834-5516

RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage
14 Main Street, PO Box 1076, Erin, ON. N0B 1T0

Toll-Free: 1 (800) 834-5516 / Office: (519) 833-9911 / Fax: (519) 833-0311 bonnie@lizcrighton.com

Bonnie Sturgeon
Sales Representative

17.36 AcRE EstAtE - $1,099,000
Custom 4 bedroom bungalow. The drive down your long paved driveway, past your turtle pond and lovely trees…will take away any of
the city stress before you hit the front door! And this South Erin location could be as easy as your current commute to the GTA or airport.
4 car attached garage, room for the country toys and summer car. Enjoy the family BBQ by your salt water pool,…no need for a cottage.
This home is spacious, generous rooms, foyers and halls, excellent floor plan, and a fully finished walkout lower level. MLS # X3253887

ER
IN

14 AcREs, PRivAtE And QuiEt - $1,295,000
Relaxed country bungaloft with main floor master bedroom. Open concept, Cathedral ceilings, Kitchen and great room flow beautifully, making
this an entertainers delight. The house is surrounded by beautifully landscaped grounds (easy perennial /rock gardens) and enough grass for
the dogs and lawn tractor, and then natural forest….Ever protecting your investment in privacy! There is a workshop/studio, 3 car garage,
fully finished walk out basement. You should really come and see how us country folk get by! MLS # X3224290

ER
IN

2 BEdRoom BungAlow! - $349,000
All brick bungalow (solid brick...50’s style) located on

quiet dead end street right in the middle of Erin

Village. Private little yard, and a carport. Perfect for

the young couple starting out or if you are downsizing

there is enough space for everything you need on

one level and you can trot around town and be back

home in minutes. MLS # X3252387

ER
IN

REAlly REAlly sPAcious! - $464,500
Over 2700 sq. ft. 4 bedroom, 3 bathroom home.
Beautiful open layout, where Mom and Dad can keep
an eye on all that goes on. Great backyard with a
lovely deck and pool. Your home will be the “Go to
Spot” for fun after school!. 2.5 car garage. Huge
house, huge potential, in a great Erin village
neighbourhood. MLS # X3298560

ER
IN

63 AcREs in town - $1,690,000
Seriously the aerial tour of this property is worth your
minute to view. 63+ acres smack dab in the middle of
our village. Property has official plan designation
‘future development’. This property abuts one of Erin’s
most admired estate subdivisions. Please do not walk
the property without calling the listing agent.
MLS # X3218689

ER
IN

95.67 AcREs, lAnd-RAw And wild - $199,000

The Property Is Located Between Winston

Churchill And Tenth Line Erin. You May Know

This Property Because I Often See Smiling

Fisher-People By The Road (Maybe I Have

Seen You!) MLS # X3300749

ER
IN

4 BEdRoom - $734,500
2700 square feet of luxury, designed to meet the

needs of an action packed executive family.

Waterford Drive Erin, huge private back yard right in

the middle of our village... walk to everything. Safe

happy and wonderful place to raise your family... and

you could be in time for the Fair! MLS # X3317100

ER
IN


